5/20/2017

Place

9

10
11
12
13

14

15

16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26
27
28

No.
431

655

437

326
310
319

391
430
459

412
656
647
346

661

483

387
307

429

653
651
671
482
388
428

330

438
384
360

Vernon XX

DASH IT FOR BASKETS 5K

Name
Taylor Peterson

Travis
McCathse

Kerry
Rauschendorfer

Samuel
Christensdn

Robert Berg
Tyler Braaten

Stacey
McDonough

Lance Peterson
Jason Sparks

Neal Nath

John Richards
Rebecca Moore
Dawn Gray

James
Laffelman

Leng Yang

David Lutz
Grace Barden

James
Peterson

John Fouts
Alison Tauer
Joe Snodgrass
Chad Weitz
Kim Marette
Benny Peterson

Lysa Clayburn

Mike Riggs

Julie Lemieux

Jessica
Heutmaker
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5K RESULTS

Club Sex
Team Turtles M
Team Hope M

M
Team Hope M
The Jack
Rabbits

F
Team Turtles M
The
Himalayans M

M

F
Wells Fargo M
Insurance

M
Team Hope F
Team Turtles M

M
Team Hope F
Team Turtles M
The E
Himalayans
Wells Fargo M
Insurance

F
Wells Fargo E
Insurance

City
Apple Valley

Richfield
minneapolis

Eagan
Eden Prairie

Andover

Chicago
Apple Valley
Saint Paul

Chicago
Tosemount
Woodbury
Eagan

Burnsville

Saint Paul

Eagan
Crystal

Apple Valley

Eagan
Lakeville

Crystal
Woodbury
Apple Valley

Lakeville

Maplewood
Eagan

Maplewood

TRAPP FARM PARK, EAGAN, MN MAY 13, 2017 9:00AM
Weather:65 DEGREES; CLEAR SKIES

State
MN

MN

MN

MN
MN
MN

MN
MN

MN
MN
MN

MN

MN

MN
MN

MN

MN
MN

MN
MN
MN

MN

MN
MN
MN

Time
19:03

20:06

20:17

21:21
21:34
21:48

22:00
22:04
23:51

24:02
24:43
25:13
25:43

25:53

27:27

27:54
28:02

28:24

28:33
28:51
29:38
29:54
30:12
30:17

30:50

30:54
30:59
31:09

Pace
6:08

6:29

6:32

6:53
6:57
7:01

7:05
7:07
7:41

7:45
7:58
8:07
8:17

8:20

8:51

8:59
9:02

9:09

9:12
9:18
9:33
9:38
9:44
9:45

9:56
9:57
9:59
10:02
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29
30
31

32

33
34

35
36
37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45
46
47
48
49

50

Place
51
52

439
646
645

407

423
477

652
358
669

390

434

380

476

471

474

674

484
650
1352
449
336

435

No.
324
397

Kristin Rothwell

D Joseph
Carlson

Emily Erickson
Jared Moen

Carrie Opheim

Lucy Vang-
Yang

Genal Heinsen
Pauline Harder
Joe Zaske

Dianna
McDonough

Andrew Porisch
Heidi Kvam

Stephanie Vang
Marnie Tuenge

Lina Vang

Connor
McKeown

Nou Yang

Thor Hansen

Cooper
Schwartz

Amy Schwartz
Philip Doe

Laurence Pratt

Team Hope

Wells Fargo
Insurance |
Volunteer

Team Hope

Wells Fargo
Insurance

Wells Fargo
Insurance

Wells Fargo
Insurance

Wells Fargo
Insurance

Wells Fargo
Insurance

Wells Fargo
Insurance

Vernon XX

F

M

M

Chaska
Hastings

Bloomington
Minneapolis

Minneapolis
Saint Paul

Rosemount
Eagan
Chanhassen

Eagan
Andover
Andover

Saint Paul

Inver Grove
Height

Brooklyn
Park

Eagan

Brooklyn
Park

Bloomington
Apple Valley

Apple Valley

Brooklyn
Park

Brooklyn
Park

DASH IT FOR BASKETS 5K

Name
Natasha
Chiinze
Marissa Melby
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5K RESULTS
Club Sex
Team Hope F
F

City
Coon Rapids

Bloomignton

MN
MN
MN

MN

MN
MN

MN
MN
MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN

TRAPP FARM PARK, EAGAN, MN MAY 13, 2017 9:00AM
Weather:65 DEGREES; CLEAR SKIES

State
MN
MN

31:53
31:56
32:34

32:34

33:01
33:39

33:41
33:44
34:27

34:45

34:46

34:56

35:06

35:07

35:07

35:11

37:24
37:26
37:42
37:42
37:50

37:52

Time
40:03
40:05

10:16
10:17
10:29

10:29

10:38
10:50

10:51
10:52
11:06

11:12

11:12

11:15

11:18

11:19

11:19

11:20

12:03
12:03
12:09
12:09
12:11

12:12

Pace
12:54
12:55
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53

54

95
56

57

58

59

60

61
62

63

64

65

66
67
68

69

70

71
72

73

74
75

76

77
78
79
80

81

82

83
84

339

302

422
453

382

400

402

325

465
659

379

364

365

366
389
466

352

351

660
386

353

409
668

442

333
479
478
480

393

394

359
378

Lindsey
Erdmann

Karen
Alexander

Maria Olson
Erica Sitton

Wyatt Langer

Annelise
Metzger

Eli Metzger

Thandeka
Chiinze
lliana Tisdle
Jennifer Daly

Suzanne
Kpowulu
Miranda
Hurlebaus

Susan
Hurlebaus

Molly Isaacson

Mark Marette

Zobeida Tisdle

Shaula
Halberg

Shaula
Halberg

Inella Jack
John Lick

Kristine
Hansen

Isaiah Mouw
Heidi Mouw

Kayla
Schaeppi

Kiara Dent

Jessica Waage
Allison Waage

Kathy Waage
Genevieve
Mcijilton
Pauline
MclJdilton

Bryan Hassing

Kathryn
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Team Hope

Team Hope
Team Hope

The Jack
Rabbits

The Jack
Rabbits

The Jack
Rabbits

Team Hope

Team Hope

Team Turtles
Team Hope

Team Hope

Team Hope
Team Hope

Team Turtles
Team Turtles

Team Hope

Team Hope

Team Turtles
Team Hope
Team Hope
Team Hope

Team Hope

Team Hope

Team Hope

Vernon XX

F

=z mm

M

m m=ZzT M

M T m m m M Z

mZ M

St. Paul

Saint Paul

St Paul
Minneapolis

Bloomington
Burnsville
Burnsville

Coon Rapids

st Paul
Lakeville

Minnetonka
Saint Paul

Rochester

Eagan
Woodbury
st Paul

Hastings

Hastings

Eagan
Eagan

Shoreview
Shoreview

River Falls

Eagan

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Deephaven

St. Louis
Park

Deephaven
Minneapolis

MN

MN

MN
MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN
MN

MN

MN

MN

MN
MN
MN

MN

MN

MN
MN

MN
MN

WI

MN
MN
MN
MN

MN

MN

MN
MN

40:08

40:30

40:32
40:40

40:44

40:53

40:55

41:08

41:47
41:58

42:14

42:17

42:19

42:21
42:26
42:58

48:12

48:20

50:52
52:27

52:30

53:20
53:45

55:13

55:17
56:06
56:08
56:10

56:14

56:18

56:21
56:23

12:56

13:03

13:03
13:06

13:07

13:10

13:11

13:15

13:27
13:31

13:36

13:37

13:38

13:38
13:40
13:50

15:31

15:34

16:23
16:53

16:54

17:10
17:19

17:47

17:48
18:04
18:05
18:05

18:06

18:08

18:09
18:09
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85

86

87
88
89
90
91

92

93

94

95
96
97

98
99
100

Place
101
102

103

104

105

106

107
108

427

406

403
673
318
316
349

350

421

396

370
367
368

354
654
371

No.
672
670

445

398

31

432

372
334

Knutson
kathleen
pengelly

Steve Metzger

Hans Metzger
Sienah
Rick Braaten

Erik Botsford
Bria
Grudzielanek

Matt
Grudzielanek

Molly Ohly

Andrew
Meierding

sarah johnson
Alan johnson
Josie johnson

Laurie Hansen

Erin Holmen
Sophia
johnson

Team Hope

The Jack
Rabbits

The Jack
Rabbits

The Jack
Rabbits

Team Turtles

Team Hope
Team Hope
Team Hope

Team Hope

Team Turtles
Team Turtles
Team Turtles

The
Himalayans

Team Turtles

Vernon XX

M

m MmMZ M M

F

shorewood
Burnsville

Garfield
Minnetonka
Andover
Bloomington

Richfield

Richfield

Saint Louis
Park

Saint Louis
Park

eden prairie
eden prairie
eden prairie

Eagan
St Paul

eden prairie

MN

MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN

MN

MN

MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN

56:26

56:33

56:36
56:38
56:40
56:50
57:01

57:04

57:14

5717

57:43
57:47
59:01

59:03
59:07
59:11

DASH IT FOR BASKETS 5K
TRAPP FARM PARK, EAGAN, MN MAY 13, 2017 9:00AM
Weather:65 DEGREES; CLEAR SKIES

5K RESULTS
Name Club Sex City State Time
Berit Hans Eagan MN 59:13
Todd Hansen 59:21
Melissa The Jack . )
Schuelke Rabbits F Burnsville MN 59:53
Avelenna The Jack . )
Melsha Rabbits F Burnsville MN 59:55
Heather : .00-
Berg-Patel Team Hope F Blaine MN 1:00:16
Tawhnee .00-
PLONSKI F Eagan MN 1:00:46
Kimberly .00-
Kalbler F Eagan MN 1:00:53
Laura Dent Team Turtles F Eagan MN 1:00:55
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18:10

18:13

18:14
18:14
18:15
18:18
18:22

18:23

18:26

18:27

18:35
18:36
19:00

19:01
19:02
19:03

Pace
19:04
19:07

19:17

19:18

19:24

19:34

19:36
19:37
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109

110

111
112
113

114

115

116

117
118
119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128
129
130
131
132
133

134

135

658

383

323
411
374

377

348

327

338
410
376

436

329

448

342

447

303

314

443

345
456
457
455
458
441

313

312

Sheryl
Hartfiel
Michelle
Leighty
Jennifer
Carlson
Pamela Mraz

Jeannine
Kitzhaber

Stephanie
Kitzhaber

Michelle
Gricus

Rebecca
Clark

Natalie
Engelmann

Emily Mraz

Nicole
Kitzhaber

Andy
Raddatz

GJ Clayburn

Mark
Schuster

Katie
Gibbons

Faith
Schuster

Hakim Al

Lindsey
Blodgett

Megan
Schmidt

john Gravley
Henry Sorrell
Peggy Sorrell
Beau Sorrell
Randy Sorrell
Kim Sabo

Joel
Biederman

Edna
Biederman
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Team Hope

Team Hope
Team Hope

Team Hope
Team Hope
Team Hope
Team Hope

Team Hope
Team Hope

Team Hope

Team Hope

The
Himalayans

Team Hope
Team Hope
Team Hope
Team Hope
Team Hope

Team Hope

Team Hope
Team Hope
Team Hope
Team Hope
Team Hope
Team Turtles

The
Himalayans

The
Himalayans

Vernon XX

= MMM

St Paul

Columbia
Heights

Columbia
Heights

Minneapolis

Arden Hills

new brighton

South Saint
Paul

Apple Valley

Mounds View
Minneapolis

Oakdale
new brighton

Lakeville

South Saint
Paul

South Saint
Paul

SOUTH
SAINT PAUL

South Saint
Paul

Harris

Minneapolis

Roseville
Maple Grove
St. Paul
Maple Grove
Coon Rapids
Eagan

Lakeville

Lakeville

MN

MN

MN
MN
MN

MN

MN

MN

MN
MN
MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

SC

MN

1:00:57

1:03:16

1:03:19
1:03:21
1:03:24

1:03:29

1:03:36

1:03:43

1:03:45
1:03:48
1:04:05

1:04:11

1:04:48

1:05:49

1:05:51

1:05:53

1:05:58

1:06:00

1:07:05

1:10:27
1:10:32
1:10:35
1:10:38
1:10:40
1:11:42

1:12:23

1:12:28

19:38

20:22

20:23
20:24
20:25

20:26

20:29

20:31

20:32
20:33
20:38

20:40

20:52

21:12

21:12

21:13

21:14

21:15

21:36

22:41
22:43
22:44
22:45
22:45
23:05

23:18

23:20
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